
 Dates for the Diary Spring Term  

Tuesday 16th January - Year 4 Trip to the Science Museum 
Thursday 18th January- Year 2 Trip to the Science Museum 
Friday 19th Forest School for Year One pupils 
Monday 22nd to Friday 26th January – Year 6 Hawks Class into University 
Tuesday 23rd January- Year 5 Trip to the Science Museum 
Wednesday 24th January – OPAL Stay and Play 
Friday 26th Forest School for Year One pupils  
Tuesday 30th January Year 6 Trip to the Natural History  
Tuesday 30th January Reception Trip to the Children discovery Story Centre 
Wednesday 31st January Year 3 Trip to the Royal Air Force Museum 
Thursday 1st February RE Day 
Friday 2nd February - NSPCC Number Day (Non-Uniform Day)  
Friday 2nd February - Year 1 forest School 
Monday 5th to Friday 9th February Year 6 Falcons -Into University   
Tuesday 6th Drama Workshop for all Classes Wild Wild West! 
Thursday 8th February DT Wow Day 
Thursday 8th February Head of School Tea Party 
Friday 9th February- Year 1 forest School   
 
HALF TERM BREAK-12 to 16th February 
 

Monday 19th February Mapping Skills Day 

Thursday 22nd February Whole School Tour 

Monday 26th to Friday 1st March- Year 6 Eagles Trip to Into University 

Tuesday 5th March- Computer Team Trip to Apple Stratford City 

Tuesday 5th March from 3:34pm -Parent’s Evening 

Wednesday 6th March from 2:00pm – Parent’s Evening 

Thursday 7th March-Daubeney Nursey and children Centre School Photographs 

Thursday 7th March- Whole School Tour 

Monday 11th March – Daubeney School Photographs 

Monday 11th March - 15th March - British Science Week 

Monday 11th March - 15th March – Bikeabilty for Year 5 

Wednesday 20th March – Year 1 Trip (Parrot Class) to Hackney City Farm 

Thursday 21st March – RE Day  

Thursday 21st March- Year 1 Trip (Peacock Class) to Hackney City Farm 

Thursday 21st March- Whole School Tour 

Thursday 21st March - Head of School Tea Party 

Wednesday 27th March- Geography WOW Day 

Thursday 28th March – LAST DAY of TERM 

 

 

   


